Parameter Max. Units
VDS Drain- Source Voltage -30 V
ID @ TA = 25°C Continuous Drain Current, VGS @ -10V -3.0
ID @ TA= 70°C Continuous Drain Current, VGS @ -10V -2.4 A
IDM Pulsed Drain Current � -24
PD @TA = 25°C Power Dissipation 1.25
PD @TA = 70°C Power Dissipation 0.80
Linear Derating Factor 10 mW/°C

8.  OUT LINE CONFORMS T O JEDEC OUT LINE T O-236AB.
PART NUMBER
PART NUMBER CODE REFERENCE:
A =  IRLML2402
H =  IRLML5203
B =  IRLML2803
C =  IRLML6302
D =  IRLML5103
G =  IRLML2502
F =  IRLML6401
E =  IRLML6402
LOT
CODE
Y =  YEAR
W =  WEEK
W =  (1-26) IF PRECEDED BY LAST DIGIT  OF CALENDAR YEAR
W =  (27-52) IF PRECEDED BY A LETTER
26 Z
1994
1998
2000
1999
1996
1997
1995
YEAR
2002
2003
2001
30 DD
50
51
52
H
K
J
F
G
E
X
Y
Z
WEEK
27
28
29
WORK
Y
B
C
A
W
B
C
A
2003
1997
2000
1999
1998
1995
1996
1994
2001
2002
YEAR
03 C3
04
24